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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Wed 09/17/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - 5th at 4 pm and

6th at 5 pm
Seattle Girls' School AWAY game vs Seattle Girls School - 5th Grade at 4 pm and 6th

Grade at 5 pm (gym address: 1700 24th ave S, Seattle)- see parent
email for gate code

Tue 09/23/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 Eastside Christian School AWAY game vs ECS- 4 pm Div 1 and 5 pm Div 2- at Eastside
Christian School

Wed 09/24/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 Edmonds Art Center AWAY game vs Brigton- 4 pm Div 1 and 5 pm Div 2- at Edmonds
Center for the Arts Gym

Mon 09/29/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 2 and Div 1 Cedar Park Christian School AWAY game vs  CPC-LYN; 4 pm Div 2 and 5 pm Div 1
Tue 09/30/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 The Ridge Activity Center HOME game vs  LWGMS (Lake Washington Girls Middle School) 4

pm Div 1 (7th/8th) and 5 pm Div 2 5th/6th)
Thu 10/02/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 ONLY Kirkland Seventh-day Adventist School/Puget

Sound Adventst Academy
AWAY game vs KSDA (Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist) 4 pm Div 1

Mon 10/06/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 The Ridge Activity Center HOME game vs Brighton 4 pm Div 1 and 5 pm Div 2
Thu 10/09/2025 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 The Ridge Activity Center HOME game vs KSDA - Div 1; arrive at 4:30; game at 5 pm
Mon 10/13/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 2 at 3:30 and

Div 1 at 4:30
Heritage Christian Academy AWAY game vs HCA (heritage christian academy) 3:30-4:30 pm Div

2(5th/6th) and 4:30 pm Div 1 (7th/8th)
Thu 10/16/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 Shoreline Christian School AWAY game vs Shoreline Christian -4 pm Div 1 and 5 pm Div 2
Mon 10/20/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 The Ridge Activity Center HOME vs CPC_LYN -4 pm Div 1 and 5 pm Div 2
Tue 10/21/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 The Ridge Activity Center HOME vs KSDA -4 pm Div 1 and 5 pm Div 2
Wed 10/22/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game - Div 1 and Div 2 The Ridge Activity Center HOME vs Evergreen -4 pm Div 1 and 5 pm Div 2
Mon 10/27/2025 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Jamboree - 7th/8th

Grades
The Ridge Activity Center 5 pm Arrive at the Gym; 4 half hour games from 5:15-7:15; 7:30

Dismissed after clean up
Tue 10/28/2025 5:30 pm 8:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Jamboree - 6th/7th

Grades
The Ridge Activity Center 5:30 pm Arrive at the Gym; 4 half hour games from 5:45-7:45;  8:00

Dismissed after clean up
Thu 10/30/2025 5:00 pm 7:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Jamboree - 5th/6th

Grades
The Ridge Activity Center 5 pm Arrive at the Gym; 4 half hour games from 5:15-7:15; 7:30

Dismissed after clean up


